TRIBHUVAN UNIVERSITY

OFFICE OF CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

REGISTRATION FORM FILLED REPORT

Faculty: Institute of Science and Technology

Program:4-Years Bachelor Degree in Science (B.Sc.)
Level:Bachelor

Campus: (22) Patan Multiple Campus, Patan Dhoka
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Reg Date
2025-03-11
2025-02-11
2025-02-11
2025-02-11
2025-02-11
2025-02-12
2025-02-12
2025-02-12
2025-02-12
2025-02-11
2025-02-12
2025-02-12
2025-02-12
2025-02-11
2025-02-12
2025-02-11
2025-02-12
2025-02-12
2025-02-12
2025-02-12
2025-02-11
2025-02-12
2025-02-11
2025-02-11
2025-02-11
2025-02-12
2025-02-12

2025-02-11

Name

AARYAN KAFLE

AARZOO SINGH

AASHISH RANA

AAYUSHMA KHADKA

ABIN RAI

ADITI ARYAL

ALISHA ADHIKARI

AMOD KUMAR SAH

ANJILA PURI

ANU BUDHATHOKI

ARCHANA UPADHAYA

ASHIM BAGALE

AYONUA GELAL

AYU RAI

AYUSHMA CHAUDHARY

BHIM KSHEDAL

BIJAY G.C.

BINITA BUDHA MAGAR

BIPIN TIWARI

DEEPTI BHUSAL

DIPESH JHA

DIPISHA DANGAL

GOBINDA PRASAD DHUNGANA

GOVINDA RAWAL

JEEVAN CHAUDHARY

JISHA PAHARI

KARUN RANA

KRIPA SUSLING

Registration 2081

Registration No

5-2-22-300-2024
5-2-22-301-2024
5-2-22-302-2024
5-2-22-303-2024
5-2-22-304-2024
5-2-22-305-2024
5-2-22-306-2024
5-2-22-307-2024
5-2-22-308-2024
5-2-22-309-2024
5-2-22-310-2024
5-2-22-311-2024
5-2-22-312-2024
5-2-22-313-2024
5-2-22-314-2024
5-2-22-315-2024
5-2-22-316-2024
5-2-22-317-2024
5-2-22-318-2024
5-2-22-319-2024
5-2-22-320-2024
5-2-22-321-2024
5-2-22-322-2024
5-2-22-323-2024
5-2-22-324-2024
5-2-22-325-2024

5-2-22-326-2024

Gender

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Date of Birth

2063-01-26

2062-06-01

2062-02-06

2063-07-13

2063-03-21

2063-10-14

2062-03-24

2059-01-03

2061-09-09

2063-02-25

2063-03-23

2062-09-29

2063-05-15

2063-12-10

2063-12-12

2060-04-06

2059-02-18

2064-04-05

2064-02-08

2064-02-06

2063-05-19

2062-08-24

2059-09-27

2062-10-01

2059-07-10

2062-05-11

2063-09-24

2062-12-31

Status

Registration Verified
Registration Verified
Registration Verified
Registration Verified
Registration Verified
Registration Verified
Registration Verified
Registration Verified
Registration Verified
Registration Verified
Registration Verified
Registration Verified
Registration Verified
Registration Verified
Registration Verified
Registration Verified
Registration Verified
Registration Verified
Registration Verified
Registration Verified
Registration Verified
Registration Verified
Registration Verified
Registration Verified
Registration Verified
Registration Verified

Registration Verified
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62

Reg Date
2025-02-11
2025-02-12
2025-02-12
2025-02-12
2025-02-11
2025-02-12
2025-02-12
2025-02-11
2025-02-11
2025-02-11
2025-02-12
2025-02-11
2025-02-12
2025-02-11
2025-02-12
2025-02-12
2025-02-11
2025-02-11
2025-02-11
2025-02-11
2025-02-12
2025-02-11
2025-02-12
2025-02-11
2025-02-12
2025-02-11
2025-02-25
2025-02-12
2025-02-12
2025-02-12
2025-02-11
2025-02-11
2025-02-12

2025-02-11

Name

KRISHNA KUMAR MISHRA

KRITI YADAV

MANOJ SHRESTHA

MITHALESH KUMAR CHAUDHARY THARU

MUNA MAGAR

MUSKAN LAKANDRI

NABINA BANIYA

NABINA BHANDARI

NAMA TAMANG MOKTAN

NAMRATA SUNUWAR

NIBHA BHATTARAI

NIGAHA LIMBU

NIMIT YADAV

NIRAJAN ADHIKARI

NISCHAL G.C.

NITESH KUMAR SAH

NITISH ARYAL

PAKIJA JAMAL

PALISTHA MAHARJAN

PARAS THAPA

PRADIP JETHARA

PRAGATI AYER

PRAKASH B.K.

PRAKRITI BEGA

PREKSHYA RAI

PRINCE ALE MAGAR

PRITIKA BOGATI

PUSPA KUMARI YADAV

PYARJUNG THAPA

RAJAN YADAV

RAJESH MAHATO

RAM KUMAR THAKUR

RAMAKANT YADAV

RESHAB CHHETRI

Registration No
5-2-22-327-2024
5-2-22-328-2024
5-2-22-329-2024
5-2-22-330-2024
5-2-22-331-2024
5-2-22-333-2024
5-2-22-332-2024
5-2-22-334-2024
5-2-22-335-2024
5-2-22-336-2024
5-2-22-337-2024
5-2-22-338-2024
5-2-22-339-2024
5-2-22-340-2024
5-2-22-341-2024
5-2-22-342-2024
5-2-22-343-2024
5-2-22-344-2024
5-2-22-345-2024
5-2-22-346-2024
5-2-22-347-2024
5-2-22-348-2024
5-2-22-349-2024
5-2-22-350-2024

5-2-22-351-2024

5-2-22-458-2024
5-2-22-352-2024
5-2-22-353-2024
5-2-22-354-2024
5-2-22-355-2024
5-2-22-357-2024
5-2-22-356-2024

5-2-22-358-2024

Gender

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Date of Birth

2062-01-05

2063-04-08

2061-04-05

2060-11-12

2063-09-21

2062-07-14

2064-02-20

2063-07-18

2063-10-01

2062-06-21

2063-09-04

2063-03-30

2062-08-24

2062-05-23

2061-11-02

2062-12-01

2063-01-24

2063-12-29

2063-02-23

2062-09-15

2063-07-04

2062-10-17

2062-03-29

2061-10-12

2063-05-13

2062-12-12

2062-09-27

2060-10-07

2062-04-26

2061-01-20

2057-02-11

2062-12-29

2062-07-11

2062-05-23

Status
Registration Verified
Registration Verified
Registration Verified
Registration Verified
Registration Verified
Registration Verified
Registration Verified
Registration Verified
Registration Verified
Registration Verified
Registration Verified
Registration Verified
Registration Verified
Registration Verified
Registration Verified
Registration Verified
Registration Verified
Registration Verified
Registration Verified
Registration Verified
Registration Verified
Registration Verified
Registration Verified
Registration Verified

Registration Verified

Registration Verified
Registration Verified
Registration Verified
Registration Verified
Registration Verified
Registration Verified
Registration Verified

Registration Verified
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89
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92

93
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Reg Date
2025-02-12
2025-02-11
2025-02-11
2025-02-11
2025-02-12
2025-02-11
2025-02-11
2025-02-11
2025-02-12
2025-02-12
2025-02-12
2025-02-12
2025-02-11
2025-02-12
2025-02-12
2025-02-12
2025-02-11
2025-02-12
2025-02-12
2025-02-12
2025-02-16
2025-02-14
2025-02-12
2025-02-12
2025-02-11
2025-02-12
2025-02-11
2025-02-11
2025-02-12
2025-02-11
2025-02-11
2025-02-11
2025-02-12

2025-02-11

Name

RUTH B.K.

SABIN ADHIKARI

SABIR KHAWAS

SAHINA KHATUN

SALINA RANA MAGAR

SAMRIDIKA UPADHYA

SANDIP KUMAR KHADKA

SANDIPA BASNET

SANGITA BISHWOKARMA

SARA BUDHA

SHEKH ABDUL KALAM

SHEM SUBBA

SHREYA RAI

SHUSHIL ADHIKARI

SIDDHARTHA SHARMA

SMRITI SUBEDI

SONI NUGO LIMBU

SONIYA BISHWAKARMA

SONIYA K.C.

SUBASH JUNG PANDEY

SUBASH JUNG PANDEY

SUBASH JUNG PANDEY

SUBHASH KUMAR MANDAL

SUDIP KUMAR SAH

SUMIT DHUNGEL

SUNIL KUMAR SAH

SUNITA TAMANG

TULASA REGMI

UBASANA TAMANG

UDIT KUMAR MANDAL

UNISHA SATYAL

URBI NAKARMI

YAMA KUMARI KHADKA

YUNA K.C

Registration No
5-2-22-359-2024
5-2-22-360-2024
5-2-22-362-2024
5-2-22-361-2024

5-2-22-363-2024

5-2-22-365-2024
5-2-22-364-2024
5-2-22-366-2024
5-2-22-367-2024
5-2-22-368-2024
5-2-22-369-2024
5-2-22-370-2024
5-2-22-371-2024
5-2-22-372-2024
5-2-22-373-2024
5-2-22-374-2024
5-2-22-375-2024

5-2-22-376-2024

5-2-22-377-2024
5-2-22-378-2024
5-2-22-379-2024
5-2-22-380-2024
5-2-22-381-2024
5-2-22-382-2024
5-2-22-383-2024
5-2-22-384-2024
5-2-22-385-2024
5-2-22-386-2024
5-2-22-387-2024
5-2-22-389-2024

5-2-22-388-2024

Gender

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Date of Birth

2063-10-29

2062-04-22

2061-02-09

2063-03-25

2062-09-25

2063-08-10

2063-05-26

2062-10-18

2063-09-25

2062-12-03

2061-08-09

2061-11-19

2063-08-08

2064-05-21

2064-01-11

2062-10-06

2061-03-20

2063-03-12

2061-08-20

2044-08-22

2044-08-22

2044-08-22

2061-06-26

2061-10-27

2063-08-17

2062-12-03

2062-02-18

2061-04-23

2062-05-15

2064-06-04

2062-07-21

2063-05-10

2062-10-15

2061-03-02

Status
Registration Verified
Registration Verified
Registration Verified
Registration Verified

Registration Verified

Registration Verified
Registration Verified
Registration Verified
Registration Verified
Registration Verified
Registration Verified
Registration Verified
Registration Verified
Registration Verified
Registration Verified
Registration Verified
Registration Verified

Registration Verified

Registration Verified
Registration Verified
Registration Verified
Registration Verified
Registration Verified
Registration Verified
Registration Verified
Registration Verified
Registration Verified
Registration Verified
Registration Verified
Registration Verified

Registration Verified



SN Reg Date Name Registration No Gender  Date of Birth Status

97 2025-02-12 YUVRAJ KUMAR RAY 5-2-22-390-2024 Male 2063-12-25 Registration Verified



