

**TRIBHUVAN UNIVERSITY**  
**OFFICE OF CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS**  
**REGISTRATION FORM FILLED REPORT**  
Registration 2081

Faculty: Institute of Science and Technology  
Program:4-Years Bachelor Degree in Science (B.Sc.)  
Level: Bachelor  
Campus: (22) Patan Multiple Campus, Patan Dhoka

SN	Reg Date	Name	Registration No	Gender	Date of Birth	Status
1	2025-03-11	AARYAN KAFLE		Male	2063-01-26	
2	2025-02-11	AARZOO SINGH	5-2-22-300-2024	Female	2062-06-01	Registration Verified
3	2025-02-11	AASHISH RANA	5-2-22-301-2024	Male	2062-02-06	Registration Verified
4	2025-02-11	AAYUSHMA KHADKA	5-2-22-302-2024	Female	2063-07-13	Registration Verified
5	2025-02-11	ABIN RAI	5-2-22-303-2024	Male	2063-03-21	Registration Verified
6	2025-02-12	ADITI ARYAL	5-2-22-304-2024	Female	2063-10-14	Registration Verified
7	2025-02-12	ALISHA ADHIKARI	5-2-22-305-2024	Female	2062-03-24	Registration Verified
8	2025-02-12	AMOD KUMAR SAH	5-2-22-306-2024	Male	2059-01-03	Registration Verified
9	2025-02-12	ANJILA PURI	5-2-22-307-2024	Female	2061-09-09	Registration Verified
10	2025-02-11	ANU BUDHATHOKI	5-2-22-308-2024	Female	2063-02-25	Registration Verified
11	2025-02-12	ARCHANA UPADHAYA	5-2-22-309-2024	Female	2063-03-23	Registration Verified
12	2025-02-12	ASHIM BAGALE	5-2-22-310-2024	Male	2062-09-29	Registration Verified
13	2025-02-12	AYONIJA GELAL	5-2-22-311-2024	Female	2063-05-15	Registration Verified
14	2025-02-11	AYU RAI	5-2-22-312-2024	Female	2063-12-10	Registration Verified
15	2025-02-12	AYUSHMA CHAUDHARY	5-2-22-313-2024	Female	2063-12-12	Registration Verified
16	2025-02-11	BHIM KSHEDAL	5-2-22-314-2024	Male	2060-04-06	Registration Verified
17	2025-02-12	BIJAY G.C.	5-2-22-315-2024	Male	2059-02-18	Registration Verified
18	2025-02-12	BINITA BUDHA MAGAR	5-2-22-316-2024	Female	2064-04-05	Registration Verified
19	2025-02-12	BIPIN TIWARI	5-2-22-317-2024	Male	2064-02-08	Registration Verified
20	2025-02-12	DEEPTI BHUSAL	5-2-22-318-2024	Female	2064-02-06	Registration Verified
21	2025-02-11	DIPESH JHA	5-2-22-319-2024	Male	2063-05-19	Registration Verified
22	2025-02-12	DIPISHA DANGAL	5-2-22-320-2024	Female	2062-08-24	Registration Verified
23	2025-02-11	GOBINDA PRASAD DHUNGANA	5-2-22-321-2024	Male	2059-09-27	Registration Verified
24	2025-02-11	GOVINDA RAWAL	5-2-22-322-2024	Male	2062-10-01	Registration Verified
25	2025-02-11	JEEVAN CHAUDHARY	5-2-22-323-2024	Male	2059-07-10	Registration Verified
26	2025-02-12	JISHA PAHARI	5-2-22-324-2024	Female	2062-05-11	Registration Verified
27	2025-02-12	KARUN RANA	5-2-22-325-2024	Male	2063-09-24	Registration Verified
28	2025-02-11	KRIPA SUSLING	5-2-22-326-2024	Female	2062-12-31	Registration Verified

SN	Reg Date	Name	Registration No	Gender	Date of Birth	Status
29	2025-02-11	KRISHNA KUMAR MISHRA	5-2-22-327-2024	Male	2062-01-05	Registration Verified
30	2025-02-12	KRITI YADAV	5-2-22-328-2024	Female	2063-04-08	Registration Verified
31	2025-02-12	MANOJ SHRESTHA	5-2-22-329-2024	Male	2061-04-05	Registration Verified
32	2025-02-12	MITHALESH KUMAR CHAUDHARY THARU	5-2-22-330-2024	Male	2060-11-12	Registration Verified
33	2025-02-11	MUNA MAGAR	5-2-22-331-2024	Female	2063-09-21	Registration Verified
34	2025-02-12	MUSKAN LAKANDRI	5-2-22-333-2024	Female	2062-07-14	Registration Verified
35	2025-02-12	NABINA BANIYA	5-2-22-332-2024	Female	2064-02-20	Registration Verified
36	2025-02-11	NABINA BHANDARI	5-2-22-334-2024	Female	2063-07-18	Registration Verified
37	2025-02-11	NAMA TAMANG MOKTAN	5-2-22-335-2024	Male	2063-10-01	Registration Verified
38	2025-02-11	NAMRATA SUNUWAR	5-2-22-336-2024	Female	2062-06-21	Registration Verified
39	2025-02-12	NIBHA BHATTARAI	5-2-22-337-2024	Female	2063-09-04	Registration Verified
40	2025-02-11	NIGAHA LIMBU	5-2-22-338-2024	Female	2063-03-30	Registration Verified
41	2025-02-12	NIMIT YADAV	5-2-22-339-2024	Male	2062-08-24	Registration Verified
42	2025-02-11	NIRAJAN ADHIKARI	5-2-22-340-2024	Male	2062-05-23	Registration Verified
43	2025-02-12	NISCHAL G.C.	5-2-22-341-2024	Male	2061-11-02	Registration Verified
44	2025-02-12	NITESH KUMAR SAH	5-2-22-342-2024	Male	2062-12-01	Registration Verified
45	2025-02-11	NITISH ARYAL	5-2-22-343-2024	Male	2063-01-24	Registration Verified
46	2025-02-11	PAKIJA JAMAL	5-2-22-344-2024	Female	2063-12-29	Registration Verified
47	2025-02-11	PALISTHA MAHARJAN	5-2-22-345-2024	Female	2063-02-23	Registration Verified
48	2025-02-11	PARAS THAPA	5-2-22-346-2024	Male	2062-09-15	Registration Verified
49	2025-02-12	PRADIP JETHARA	5-2-22-347-2024	Male	2063-07-04	Registration Verified
50	2025-02-11	PRAGATI AYER	5-2-22-348-2024	Female	2062-10-17	Registration Verified
51	2025-02-12	PRAKASH B.K.	5-2-22-349-2024	Male	2062-03-29	Registration Verified
52	2025-02-11	PRAKRITI BEGA	5-2-22-350-2024	Male	2061-10-12	Registration Verified
53	2025-02-12	PREKSHYA RAI	5-2-22-351-2024	Female	2063-05-13	Registration Verified
54	2025-02-11	PRINCE ALE MAGAR		Male	2062-12-12	
55	2025-02-25	PRITIKA BOGATI	5-2-22-458-2024	Female	2062-09-27	Registration Verified
56	2025-02-12	PUSPA KUMARI YADAV	5-2-22-352-2024	Male	2060-10-07	Registration Verified
57	2025-02-12	PYARJUNG THAPA	5-2-22-353-2024	Male	2062-04-26	Registration Verified
58	2025-02-12	RAJAN YADAV	5-2-22-354-2024	Male	2061-01-20	Registration Verified
59	2025-02-11	RAJESH MAHATO	5-2-22-355-2024	Male	2057-02-11	Registration Verified
60	2025-02-11	RAM KUMAR THAKUR	5-2-22-357-2024	Male	2062-12-29	Registration Verified
61	2025-02-12	RAMAKANT YADAV	5-2-22-356-2024	Male	2062-07-11	Registration Verified
62	2025-02-11	RESHAB CHHETRI	5-2-22-358-2024	Male	2062-05-23	Registration Verified

SN	Reg Date	Name	Registration No	Gender	Date of Birth	Status
63	2025-02-12	RUTH B.K.	5-2-22-359-2024	Female	2063-10-29	Registration Verified
64	2025-02-11	SABIN ADHIKARI	5-2-22-360-2024	Male	2062-04-22	Registration Verified
65	2025-02-11	SABIR KHAWAS	5-2-22-362-2024	Male	2061-02-09	Registration Verified
66	2025-02-11	SAHINA KHATUN	5-2-22-361-2024	Female	2063-03-25	Registration Verified
67	2025-02-12	SALINA RANA MAGAR	5-2-22-363-2024	Female	2062-09-25	Registration Verified
68	2025-02-11	SAMRIDIKA UPADHYA		Female	2063-08-10	
69	2025-02-11	SANDIP KUMAR KHADKA	5-2-22-365-2024	Male	2063-05-26	Registration Verified
70	2025-02-11	SANDIPA BASNET	5-2-22-364-2024	Female	2062-10-18	Registration Verified
71	2025-02-12	SANGITA BISHWOKARMA	5-2-22-366-2024	Female	2063-09-25	Registration Verified
72	2025-02-12	SARA BUDHA	5-2-22-367-2024	Female	2062-12-03	Registration Verified
73	2025-02-12	SHEKH ABDUL KALAM	5-2-22-368-2024	Male	2061-08-09	Registration Verified
74	2025-02-12	SHEM SUBBA	5-2-22-369-2024	Female	2061-11-19	Registration Verified
75	2025-02-11	SHREYA RAI	5-2-22-370-2024	Female	2063-08-08	Registration Verified
76	2025-02-12	SHUSHIL ADHIKARI	5-2-22-371-2024	Male	2064-05-21	Registration Verified
77	2025-02-12	SIDDHARTHA SHARMA	5-2-22-372-2024	Male	2064-01-11	Registration Verified
78	2025-02-12	SMRITI SUBEDI	5-2-22-373-2024	Female	2062-10-06	Registration Verified
79	2025-02-11	SONI NUGO LIMBU	5-2-22-374-2024	Female	2061-03-20	Registration Verified
80	2025-02-12	SONIYA BISHWAKARMA	5-2-22-375-2024	Female	2063-03-12	Registration Verified
81	2025-02-12	SONIYA K.C.	5-2-22-376-2024	Female	2061-08-20	Registration Verified
82	2025-02-12	SUBASH JUNG PANDEY		Male	2044-08-22	
83	2025-02-16	SUBASH JUNG PANDEY		Male	2044-08-22	
84	2025-02-14	SUBASH JUNG PANDEY	5-2-22-377-2024	Male	2044-08-22	Registration Verified
85	2025-02-12	SUBHASH KUMAR MANDAL	5-2-22-378-2024	Male	2061-06-26	Registration Verified
86	2025-02-12	SUDIP KUMAR SAH	5-2-22-379-2024	Male	2061-10-27	Registration Verified
87	2025-02-11	SUMIT DHUNGEL	5-2-22-380-2024	Male	2063-08-17	Registration Verified
88	2025-02-12	SUNIL KUMAR SAH	5-2-22-381-2024	Male	2062-12-03	Registration Verified
89	2025-02-11	SUNITA TAMANG	5-2-22-382-2024	Female	2062-02-18	Registration Verified
90	2025-02-11	TULASA REGMI	5-2-22-383-2024	Female	2061-04-23	Registration Verified
91	2025-02-12	UBASANA TAMANG	5-2-22-384-2024	Female	2062-05-15	Registration Verified
92	2025-02-11	UDIT KUMAR MANDAL	5-2-22-385-2024	Male	2064-06-04	Registration Verified
93	2025-02-11	UNISHA SATYAL	5-2-22-386-2024	Female	2062-07-21	Registration Verified
94	2025-02-11	URBI NAKARMI	5-2-22-387-2024	Female	2063-05-10	Registration Verified
95	2025-02-12	YAMA KUMARI KHADKA	5-2-22-389-2024	Female	2062-10-15	Registration Verified
96	2025-02-11	YUNA K.C	5-2-22-388-2024	Female	2061-03-02	Registration Verified

SN	Reg Date	Name	Registration No	Gender	Date of Birth	Status
97	2025-02-12	YUVRAJ KUMAR RAY	5-2-22-390-2024	Male	2063-12-25	Registration Verified